3o
Fund
| 907

Ao

In Whose Favor

Amt. $

e, o/

[0 Z 0
g

%x » .
ANOKA, Z,Z%WJO >§%w\m.\ ..... ~ @ON.

TREASURER. OF >zoa%@ﬂ &
. AN(QAA}P ;A «M%w ,@wmunuzw% ; OR ORDER,
5 e % ..................................... ~DOLLARS

- Y celat—
1 \m ..... et S SO i ot SreeRie

DEPUTY. OOCZJ|<>CU_|1O_HN

e



Partial Payment Diteh # 46

Joseph Lareoux,

Dec. 3rd. 1907

P

Zeuf Ao, 534 1757

czikingévbj

02 @ ffﬁu, }/%w 7

/

o s




superintend the construction of Diteh No. 4

of the szid diteh as follows;-

Main Li
Fhis part of the ditech is finished from
beginning to énd with exceptions of banks in sand

~10%

Sta. 0 to 18 both inclusive, $ 110,85
. 25% above estimate, 27,71 $ 138,58
90% of the amount
Sta. 18 tp 50 both inclusive,with 25% added$312,95
90% :of the_above, 281,85
Previously paid, 234,72

Amount to be paid at present awsmu 50.00
Branch No. 1.
Sta. 50 to Sta. 70 + 90 $ 108.27
10% of estimate added, 10,83 129.10
75% pf the amount,
Branch No. 3
8%a. 0 to Sta. 28 both inelnsive. $ 188.3¢
10% of estimate added, ‘18,83 207,17
75% of the above,
Branch No. 4 )
Sta. 0 to Sta. 2 + 30 $ 18,33
10% added, . 1,83 17,96
recommend that it be paid in full, $ 542,79

which sections were sold to Joseph Leroux,and by him

to be aommﬁwsawm@;wowMdWm,wewwH sum of Five Hundred,Forty

tions of the enginser whiech is set forth in www repat of

Teroux is entitled: to a partial payment on account of the

Seventy Nine Hundredths Dollars, ( $ 542.79 ),and T find.

o of the County of Anoka, State of Minnesota,
I, the undersigned,the eivil engineer appointed to inspeet and
6.. of the County of Anoka,

‘hereby report that I have wwmw@awmm the oummwwsawwom of the sections

cuts. I recommend thatfrom Sec. 0 to B0 be paid,less:

$ 124,70

96,83

162.88

3 »%@ 30

contracted
Two and

that the

said Joseph Leroux has performelc work on the said sections to the said

amount :in mooowmmuam with his contract and the plans and specifica-

wﬁm said

engineer in the ammwam of the county auditor of the said county of

Anoka,which work has been approved by ume and that the said Joseph

said work

as set forth in the above statement and is entitled to the sum of




Tour Hunrded and Forty Wine and Thirty hundredth Dolaars ( $ 449,30 )
to be paid to him out of the General Ditch Fund of the said county according t
to law. And T do hereby certify that no loss will result to the said

countyby the payment of the above sum on yeceount of said work so per-

formed.-
Statement of paymenits. : a
Value o’y work. Amt. paid.
Certificate No. 1, : $ 507.74 $ 380,81
" 2. : 661.48 496,11
T v 3. . 490,50 ; . 388.88
This certificate. 542,79 . 449,30
$ 2202,51 $ 1691.10

Dated this 3rd. day of December A, D. 1907.

6 Mt

Engineer Ditch No. 48.




